
CirCule du lundi au samedi

 avant d’imprimer, pensez à l’environnement

 Resalp - Fiche horaire mise à jour le 03 avril 2024

ligne SAINT CHAFFREY Les Carines > CHANTOISEAU > CHAMP DE MARS

Ligne                    SAINT CHAFFREY Les Carines > CHANTOISEAU > CHAMP DE MARS

   s
ai

n
T 

CH
aF

Fr
eY

   Les Carines --- --- --- --- --- 9:05 --- --- --- 12:00 --- --- --- 14:05 --- --- 16:25 --- ---

Champs arnoux --- --- --- --- --- 9:06 --- --- --- 12:01 --- --- --- 14:06 --- --- 16:26 --- ---

Le VerdareL --- --- --- --- --- 9:07 --- --- --- 12:02 --- --- --- 14:07 --- --- 16:27 --- ---

mairie --- --- --- --- --- 9:08 --- --- --- 12:03 --- --- --- 14:08 --- --- 16:28 --- ---

rond-point sud --- --- --- --- --- 9:09 --- --- --- 12:04 --- --- --- 14:09 --- --- 16:29 --- ---

    
Br

ia
n

ÇO
n

    

Chantoiseau --- 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:10 9:40 10:10 --- 12:05 12:30 --- 13:30 14:10 --- 15:50 16:30 17:00 17:30

mas de BLais --- 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:11 9:41 10:11 --- 12:06 12:31 --- 13:31 14:11 --- 15:51 16:31 17:01 17:31

ForViLLe --- 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:12 9:42 10:12 --- 12:07 12:32 --- 13:32 14:12 --- 15:52 16:32 17:02 17:32

La meije --- 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:13 9:43 10:13 --- 12:08 12:33 --- 13:33 14:13 --- 15:53 16:33 17:03 17:33

1 Grand’BouCLe --- 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:15 9:45 10:15 --- 12:10 12:35 --- 13:35 14:15 --- 15:55 16:35 17:05 17:35

Les Cros --- 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:17 9:47 10:17 --- 12:12 12:37 --- 13:37 14:17 --- 15:57 16:37 17:07 17:37

proreL --- 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:19 9:49 10:19 --- 12:14 12:39 --- 13:39 14:19 --- 15:59 16:39 17:09 17:39

1 sainte Catherine 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:20 9:50 10:20 11:35 12:15 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:20 15:30 16:00 16:40 17:10 17:40

1 porte d’emBrun 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:22 9:52 --- 11:37 12:17 --- 13:12 13:42 --- 15:32 16:02 16:42 17:12 ---

1 termier 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:23 9:53 --- 11:38 12:18 --- 13:13 13:43 --- 15:33 16:03 16:43 17:13 ---

1 Champ de mars 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:25 9:55 --- 11:40 12:20 --- 13:15 13:45 --- 15:35 16:05 16:45 17:15 ---

1 termier 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:26 9:56 --- 11:41 12:21 --- 13:16 13:46 --- 15:36 16:06 16:46 17:16 ---

Les ÉCrins 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:28 9:58 --- 11:43 12:23 --- 13:18 13:48 --- 15:38 16:08 16:48 17:18 ---

Les neiGes 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:28 9:58 --- 11:43 12:23 --- 13:18 13:48 --- 15:38 16:08 16:48 17:18 ---

hôpitaL - rhône azur 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:29 9:59 --- 11:44 12:24 --- 13:19 13:49 --- 15:39 16:09 16:49 17:19 ---

Les aCaCias 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:30 10:00 --- 11:45 12:25 --- 13:20 13:50 --- 15:40 16:10 16:50 17:20 ---

montjoy 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:31 10:01 --- 11:46 12:26 --- 13:21 13:51 --- 15:41 16:11 16:51 17:21 ---

L’addoux 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:32 10:02 --- 11:47 12:27 --- 13:22 13:52 --- 15:42 16:12 16:52 17:22 ---

Bois de L’ours 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:33 10:03 --- 11:48 12:28 --- 13:23 13:53 --- 15:43 16:13 16:53 17:23 ---

Chantoiseau 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:35 10:05 --- 11:50 12:30 --- 13:25 13:55 --- 15:45 16:15 16:55 17:25 ---

  s
ai

n
T 

CH
aF

Fr
eY

  rond-point sud --- --- --- --- 8:57 --- --- --- 11:52 --- --- --- 13:57 --- --- 16:17 --- --- ---

mairie --- --- --- --- 8:58 --- --- --- 11:53 --- --- --- 13:58 --- --- 16:18 --- --- ---

Le VerdareL --- --- --- --- 8:59 --- --- --- 11:54 --- --- --- 13:59 --- --- 16:19 --- --- ---

Champs arnoux --- --- --- --- 9:00 --- --- --- 11:55 --- --- --- 14:00 --- --- 16:20 --- --- ---

Les Carines --- --- --- --- 9:05 --- --- --- 12:00 --- --- --- 14:05 --- --- 16:25 --- --- ---


